Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
23-01-2026 1/1
Bucket Edge 25mm Thick
Part No: KT200253
Price: £556.84 (exc VAT) | £668.21 (inc VAT)
Specifications
Width 200 mm
Thickness 25 mm
Weight: 37.5
Length: 3000 mm
C1: 8 mm
B1: 37 mm
Welding of steel 450HB / 500HB can be done electrically or by MIG-MAG. The steel should be
preheated to approximately 125°C and allow to cool down very slowly.
Electrical: recommended is a alkaline electrode, or you can use also a standard electrode.
MIG-MAG: recommended is SG3 wire, or you can use also standard SG2 wire.